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H2 c) Number of students in line b who were determined to 

have financial need
590 2436 50

H2 d) Number of students in line c who were awarded any 

financial aid
583 2414 45

H2 e) Number of students in line d who were awarded any 

need-based scholarship or grant aid
384 1822 27

H2 f) Number of students in line d who were awarded any 

need-based self-help aid
443 2022 37

H2 g) Number of students in line d who were awarded any non-

need-based scholarship or grant aid
429 1575 6
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H9
X

H10

H10 a) 4/1

H10 Yes No

H10 b) Students notified on a rolling basis: X

H10 If yes, starting date:

H11

H11

H11 3 weeks

Types of Aid Available
Please check off all types of aid available to undergraduates at your institution:

H12

H12

H12 X

H12 X

H12 X

H12 X

H12

H12 X

H12 X

H12

H13

H13

H13 X

H13 X

H13 X

H13 X

H13 X

H13

H13

H13

H14
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Federal Nursing Scholarship

Check off criteria used in awarding institutional aid. Check all that apply. 

Other (specify):

Federal Pell

SEOG

State scholarships/grants

Private scholarships

College/university scholarship or grant aid from institutional funds

United Negro College Fund

Scholarships and Grants

FEDERAL DIRECT STUDENT LOAN PROGRAM (DIRECT LOAN)

NEED-BASED:

Direct Subsidized Stafford Loans

Direct Unsubsidized Stafford Loans

Direct PLUS Loans

Other (specify):

Indicate reply dates:

Federal Nursing Loans

State Loans

College/university loans from institutional funds

Federal Perkins Loans

Students must reply by (date): 

or within _______ weeks of notification.

Loans

Students notified on or about (date): 

Music/drama

Religious affiliation

Minority status

Academics

Alumni affiliation

Art

No deadline for filing required forms (applications processed on a 

rolling basis):


