

## Common Data Set 2013-2014

H2	c)	Number of students in line <b>b</b> who were determined to have financial need	590	2436	50
H2	d)	Number of students in line <b>c</b> who were awarded any financial aid	583	2414	45
H2	e)	Number of students in line <b>d</b> who were awarded any need-based scholarship or grant aid	384	1822	27
H2	f)	Number of students in line <b>d</b> who were awarded any need-based self-help aid	443	2022	37
H2	g)	Number of students in line <b>d</b> who were awarded any non- need-based scholarship or grant aid	429	1575	6
H2	h)				

Common Data Set 2013-2014

Н9	No deadline for filing required forms (applications proceeding basis):	Х	
H10 H10 H10 H10 H10	<ul><li>a) Students notified on or about (date):</li><li>b) Students notified on a rolling basis:</li><li>If yes, starting date:</li></ul>	Yes X	4/1 No
H11 H11 H11	Indicate reply dates: Students must reply by (date): or within weeks of notification.	3 weeks	
H12 H12 H12	Types of Aid Available Please check off all types of aid available to undergrad Loans FEDERAL DIRECT STUDENT LOAN PROGRAM (DIR Direct Subsidized Stafford Loans Direct Unsubsidized Stafford Loans Direct PLUS Loans	-	ution: X X X
H12 H12 H12	Federal Perkins Loans Federal Nursing Loans State Loans College/university loans from institutional funds Other (specify):		x x x
H13 H13 H13 H13 H13 H13 H13	Scholarships and Grants NEED-BASED: Federal Pell SEOG State scholarships/grants Private scholarships College/university scholarship or grant aid from institut United Negro College Fund Federal Nursing Scholarship Other (specify):	ional funds	X X X X
H14 H14 H14 H14	Check off criteria used in awarding institutional aid. Ch Academics Alumni affiliation Art	eck all that apply.  Non-Need Based  X  X  X  X	Need-Based
H14 H14 H14 H14 H14 H15	Minority status Music/drama Religious affiliation	X X	X X